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Inco’s LED Track luminaires are slim, sleek, 
modern and equipped with latest LED 
technology, they are best in their performance 
and style, anti-glare lens with deep LED source 
ensures glare free illumination, unique optics 
make it perfect for precise lighting throw, 
various beam angles and wattages available for 
all sorts of applications from retail, commercial, 
entertainment to hospitality, high output lumens 
packages with latest LED technology. 
 
Material- Aluminium body, trim and heatsink 
Finish- White, Black or custom colours 
Efficacy- 87-99lm/W 
Input voltage- 240V 50/60Hz 
Dimming- Dali, Triac 
Life: 50,000 Hours L70 
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Model number Wattage Optics CCT Accessory Finish Controls 
IN-15W-36-3K-BK-S 10W 

15W 
25W 
30W 

15° 
20° 
36° 
ovalflood 

2700K 
3000K 
4000K 
5000K 

H: Honeycomb 
S: Striped glass 
F: Fabric glass 

WH 
BK 
CU 

S: Standard 
D: Dali 
T: Triac 

 

 

   
 

               
 


