







Inco's LED Track luminaires are slim, sleek, modern and equipped with latest LED technology, they are best in their performance and style, anti-glare lens with deep LED source ensures glare free illumination, unique optics make it perfect for precise lighting throw, various beam angles and wattages available for all sorts of applications from retail, commercial, entertainment to hospitality, high output lumens packages with latest LED technology.

Material- Aluminium body, trim and heatsink

Finish- White, Black or custom colours

Efficacy- 87-99lm/W

Input voltage- 240V 50/60Hz

Dimming- Dali, Triac **Life**: 50,000 Hours L70

























Model number	Wattage	Optics	CCT	Accessory	Finish	Controls
IN-15W-36-3K-BK-S	10W	15°	2700K	H: Honeycomb	WH	S: Standard
	15W	20°	3000K	S: Striped glass	BK	D: Dali
	25W	36°	4000K	F: Fabric glass	CU	T: Triac
	30W	ovalflood	5000K			







